Town of Taylor
Fee Schedule
1-Jan-22

Administrative
Returned Check Fee
Public Records Request Fees
Per page for hard copy or e-mailed electronically
Per CD or thumb drive
Fee for mailing documents, does not include postage
Airport
Tie Down Fee
Daily
Monthly
Annualy
Hangar Ground Lease
Ambulance
Basic Life Support (BLS)
Advanced Life Support
Standby Time (per hour)
Mileage Rate
Building
Residential Permits
Homes
Garage
Carport/ Patio Cover Deck
Sheds / Containers etc
Fence over 6' high or retaining over 4'
Plan Review < 1500 ft®

Plan Review > 1500 ft’
Electrical-Mechanical-Plumbing
Solar PV Systems
Manufactured Homes
Commercial/ Industrial Permits
Building > 5,000 ft’
Building < 5,000 ft®
Addition, Alteration, or Repair
Accessory Building
Plan Review
Commercial Electrical - Mechanical - Plumbing
Other Fees
Re-Inspection
Green Tag
Cemetery
Single Plot- Resident
Single Plot- Non Resident
Steel Plate
Opening/Closing During Town Business Hours
Opening/Closing After Town Business Hours
Fire Response
Structural Engine- Per Hour (1 Hour Minimum)
3,000 + Gal. Water Tender Per Hour (1 Hour Minimum)
2,000 Gal. Water Tender Per Hour (1 Hour Minimum)
Brush/ Support Unit Per Hour (1 Hour Minimum)
Command Unit Per Hour (1 Hour Minimum)
Personnel - Per Hour (1 Hour Minimum)
Chief Officer - Per Hour
Captain - Per Hour
Engineer - Per Hour
Firefighter/ CEP - Per Hour
Firefighter/ EMT - Per Hour
Firefighter - Per Hour
Reserve/ Support - Per Hour

Fee
35.00

0.50
10.00
2.00

3.00
35.00
350.00
.35/ sq ft

1,352.00
1,352.00
378.25
15.00

Based on Building Code valuation formula using a .75 regional modifier
.20/ sq ft
.10/ sq ft - 25.00 minimum
25.00
25.00
100.00

200.00

35.00
125.00
100.00 per section

Based on Building Code valuation formula using a .75 regional modifier
Based on Building Code valuation formula using a .75 regional modifier

Based on Building Code valuation formula using a .75 regional modifier
Based on Building Code valuation formula using a .75 regional modifier
50 percent of Building Permit fee

50.00

35.00
25.00

600.00
2,500.00
100.00
200.00
300.00

118.00
125.00
113.00
85.00
45.00

50.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
20.00



Parks
Freeman Park Ramada or Rodeo Park Pavillion
Per Hour
Cleaning Deposit (refundable)
Chair Rental (refundable)
Rodeo Grounds Arena
Tractor Driver per event
Arena Lights Per Hour
Rodeo Arena for Full Rodeo
Planning & Zoning
Zone Clearance
Zone Change
General Plan Amendment
Site Plan Review
Amendment to Previously Approved Site Plan
Conditional Use Permit
Variance
Temporary Use Permit
Amendment to the Ordinance
Subdivision Review
Land Split
Recreation
4th Softball Tournament
HR Derby 1
Taylor 4th 10K
Pioneer Day 10K
Grass Volleyball Tournament
Labor Day Softball Tournament
HR Derby 2
Adult Flag Football
Youth Soccer
Flag Football Tournament
Youth Basketball
Men's Basketball
Adult 6v6 Soccer
Youth 6v6 Soccer
6v6 Soccer Tournament
Adult Volleyball
Volleyball Tournament
Grass Volleyball Tournament
Tint Sprint
Adult Softball
COED Softball
Summer Camps
Arts and Crafts
Tumbling
Basketball
Volleyball
Coed Soccer
Coed Golf

10.00
50.00
25.00

125.00
50.00
50.00

1,000.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

150.00

125.00

150.00
10.00 for 3 day 50.00 Remainder of year

250.00
100.00 per lot plus any required consultant review fees
25.00 per parcel over 3 see subdivisions

250.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
80.00

250.00
10.00
35.00
25.00
80.00
25.00

300.00
35.00
35.00
80.00

200.00
80.00
80.00
15.00

350.00

215.00

35.00
25.00-40.00
25.00
5.00-10.00
20.00

25.00



